
FALL 2023
CATERING MENU

CONTACT US TO
CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER

WRAPS, SANDWICHES, PASTA

SALADS

TRAYS & SIDES

Turkey Cranberry Wrap - Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Dried Cranberries, Pecans,
Mixed Greens in a Spinach Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap (V) - Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Housemade
Croutons, Shaved Parmesan, Housemade Caesar Dressing

Mediterranean Pita (V, VGO) - Hummus, Cucumber, Red Onion, Cherry
Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, Feta, Spinach, in a Pita with a side of
Housemade Balsamic Vinaigrette (Add Grilled Chicken +$2)

Chicken Pesto Sandwich - Grilled Chicken, Roma Tomatoes, Fresh
Mozzarella, Arugula, Basil Pesto on Ciabatta

Roast Beef Sandwich - Spinach, Roast Beef, Red Onion, Roma Tomato,
Swiss Cheese, Dijon Mustard on Ciabatta

Chicken Penne Pesto (Hot or Cold) - Penne, Grape Tomatoes, Spinach, Red
Onion, Grilled Chicken tossed in Basil Pesto, topped with Parmesan Cheese

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$13

-

-

$15/box

$8/per

$1.25/per

$1.25/per

$13

$13

$13

$13

$180+

$180+

$180+

$180+

$180+

$180+

$80

$55

$55

$165

-

-

-

$80

$80

$80

$80

$280+

$280+

$280+

$280+

$280+

$280+

$110

$85

$85

$220

-

-

-

$110

$110

$110

$110

BOX
LUNCH

BOX
LUNCH

INDIVIDUAL

SMALL

SMALL

SMALL 

LARGE

LARGE

LARGE

Serves 1

Serves 1

Serves 1

15-20 Portions

15-20 Portions

15-20 Portions

25-30 Portions

25-30 Portions

25-30 Portions

Apple Walnut (V, VGO, GF) - Mixed Greens, Sweet Red Apples, Dried
Cranberries, Red Onions, Walnuts, Blue Cheese, Housemade Balsamic
Vinaigrette

Pear Arugula (V, VGO, GF) - Spinach, Arugula, Pears, Walnuts, Mandarin
Oranges, Goat Cheese, Housemade Balsamic Vinaigrette

Spinach & Goat Cheese (V, VGO, GF) - Spinach, Red Onion, Goat Cheese,
Dried Cranberries, Tomato, Pecans, Housemade Balsamic Dressing

Fall Orzo Pasta Salad (VG) - Orzo Pasta, Roasted Beets, Sweet Potatoes,
Spinach, Red Onions, Grape Tomatoes, Fresh Thyme, Housemade
Balsamic Dressing

Greek Orzo Pasta Salad (V, VGO) - Orzo Pasta, Spinach, Red Onions,
Grape Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese, Housemade
Balsamic Dressing

Vegetable Tray (V, GF) - Carrots, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Bell
Peppers, Celery, Sugar Snap Peas, Radishes, Ranch Dip

Mediterranean - Hummus, Kalamata Olives, Feta Wedges, Pita Chips

Classic Charcuterie - Assorted Meats, Dried & Fresh Fruits, Nuts
(Almonds, Pecans, Pistachio), Olives, Honeys, Jams, Mustards, Spreads,
Cheeses, Artisan Crackers (Can be made Gluten Free upon request)

Housemade Soup - Tomato Basil Bisque, Garnished with Parmesan &
Housemade Croutons

Chips - Assorted Kettle Chips

Cookies (V) - White Chocolate Macadamia Nut, Rocky Road, Classic
Chocolate Chips

(Add Grilled Chicken +$2)

Boxed lunches include chips and
cookie. Multi-portion options do
not include chips or cookies.

CALL 303-910-8486
EMAIL catering@cafe180.org

A 48-hour notice is appreciated.

Pricing and options subject to change. Contact us for the most updated information.


