

FALL 2023 CATERING MENU

Boxed lunches include chips and cookie. Multi-portion options do not include chips or cookies.

CONTACT US TO CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER

CALL 303-910-8486 EMAIL catering@cafe180.org

A 48-hour notice is appreciated.

WRAPS, SANDWICHES, PASTA	BOX LUNCH Serves 1	SMALL 15-20 Portions	LARGE 25-30 Portions
Turkey Cranberry Wrap - Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Dried Cranberries, Pecans, Mixed Greens in a Spinach Wrap	\$15	\$180+	\$280+
Chicken Caesar Wrap (V) - Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Housemade Croutons, Shaved Parmesan, Housemade Caesar Dressing	\$15	\$180+	\$280+
Mediterranean Pita (V, VGO) - Hummus, Cucumber, Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, Feta, Spinach, in a Pita with a side of Housemade Balsamic Vinaigrette (Add Grilled Chicken +\$2)	\$15	\$180+	\$280+
Chicken Pesto Sandwich - Grilled Chicken, Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella, Arugula, Basil Pesto on Ciabatta	\$15	\$180+	\$280+
Roast Beef Sandwich - Spinach, Roast Beef, Red Onion, Roma Tomato, Swiss Cheese, Dijon Mustard on Ciabatta	\$15	\$180+	\$280+
Chicken Penne Pesto (<i>Hot or Cold</i>) - Penne, Grape Tomatoes, Spinach, Red Onion, Grilled Chicken tossed in Basil Pesto, topped with Parmesan Cheese	\$15	\$180+	\$280+
SALADS (Add Grilled Chicken +\$2)	BOX LUNCH Serves 1	SMALL 15-20 Portions	LARGE 25-30 Portions
Apple Walnut (V, VGO, GF) - Mixed Greens, Sweet Red Apples, Dried Cranberries, Red Onions, Walnuts, Blue Cheese, Housemade Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$13	\$80	\$110
Pear Arugula (V, VGO, GF) - Spinach, Arugula, Pears, Walnuts, Mandarin Oranges, Goat Cheese, Housemade Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$13	\$80	\$110
Spinach & Goat Cheese (V, VGO, GF) - Spinach, Red Onion, Goat Cheese, Dried Cranberries, Tomato, Pecans, Housemade Balsamic Dressing	\$13	\$80	\$110
Fall Orzo Pasta Salad (VG) - Orzo Pasta, Roasted Beets, Sweet Potatoes, Spinach, Red Onions, Grape Tomatoes, Fresh Thyme, Housemade Balsamic Dressing	\$13	\$80	\$110
Greek Orzo Pasta Salad (V, VGO) - Orzo Pasta, Spinach, Red Onions, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese, Housemade Balsamic Dressing	\$13	\$80	\$110
TRAYS & SIDES	INDIVIDUAL Serves 1	SMALL 15-20 Portions	LARGE 25-30 Portions
Vegetable Tray (V, GF) - Carrots, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Bell Peppers, Celery, Sugar Snap Peas, Radishes, Ranch Dip	-	\$55	\$85
Mediterranean - Hummus, Kalamata Olives, Feta Wedges, Pita Chips	-	\$55	\$85
Classic Charcuterie - Assorted Meats, Dried & Fresh Fruits, Nuts (Almonds, Pecans, Pistachio), Olives, Honeys, Jams, Mustards, Spreads, Cheeses, Artisan Crackers <i>(Can be made Gluten Free upon request)</i>	\$15/box	\$165	\$220
Housemade Soup - Tomato Basil Bisque, Garnished with Parmesan & Housemade Croutons	\$8/per	-	-
Chips - Assorted Kettle Chips	\$1.25/per	-	-
Cookies (V) - White Chocolate Macadamia Nut, Rocky Road, Classic Chocolate Chips	\$1.25/per	-	-

Pricing and options subject to change. Contact us for the most updated information.